
 17th Sr. Jr. Sub Junior National Mountain Bike Championships
19th to 21st  Feb. 2021, Gadag, Karnataka

Organised by:- Karnataka Amateur Cycling Association

Communique No.46

Event Rank Rider No. Name DOB Team Time

1 151 Charithgowda 27.10.2004 Karnataka 00:27:31.199

2 197 Adwaith Sankar S S 02.02.2004 Kerala 00:30:34.014

3 374 SUDHANSU LIMBU 22.07.2004 West Bengal 00:30:35.588

1 169 Ms. Karen Marshall 10.09.2005 Karnataka 00:39:27.930
2 214 Agxa Ann Thomas 26.07.2004 Kerala 00:40:27.034
3 170 Ms. Pavitra Kurtakoti 03.05.2005 Karnataka 00:41:04.496

1 245 ADEEP WAGH 21-07-2006 Maharashtra 00:30:21.015
2 147 Samarpan Jain 18.06.2006 Karnataka 00:30:26.282
3 18 MALAV DUTTA 11.04.2006 Assam 00:31:25.851

1 258 SIDDHI SHIRKE 18-05-2006 Maharashtra 00:35:40.863
2 259 SHRAVANI PARIT 08-08-2008 Maharashtra 00:38:25.227
3 167 Ms. Chaya Nagashetti 10.04.2007 Karnataka 00:40:18.372

1 155 Mr.Adonis.K. Tangpu 20.05.2002 Karnataka 00:53:33.200
2 157 Mr. Harshit K.J 17.05.2002 Karnataka 00:58:07.923
3 379 RAJKUMAR RAI 16.05.2003 West Bengal 01:00:58.770

1 174 Akshata Biradar 08.07.2004 Karnataka 01:04:23.970
2 209 Binila Mol Gibi 27.07.2003 Kerala 01:05:51.976
3 173 Star Narzary 01.01.2003 Karnataka 01:07:36.604

1 112 Shiven 26.06.1997
Himachal 
Pradesh

01:10:43.000

2 159 Mr. Vyashakh K.V 09.06.2000 Karnataka 01:11:03.000
3 354 Rajat Pandey 15-12-1999 Uttrakhand 01:12:20.000

1 147 Samarpan Jain 18.06.2006 Karnataka 00:37:38.946
2 245 ADEEP WAGH 21-07-2006 Maharashtra 00:38:03.811
3 368 Shivansh Sah 26-09-2007 Uttrakhand 00:38:59.968

1 258 SIDDHI SHIRKE 18-05-2006 Maharashtra 00:47:38.590
2 259 SHRAVANI PARIT 08-08-2008 Maharashtra 00:48:45.134
3 218  Srushti Sanjay Kumbhoje 27.10.2006 Kerala 00:51:36.831
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 17th Sr. Jr. Sub Junior National Mountain Bike Championships
19th to 21st  Feb. 2021, Gadag, Karnataka

Organised by:- Karnataka Amateur Cycling Association

1 151 Charithgowda 27.10.2004 Karnataka 00:28:11.357
2 374 SUDHANSU LIMBU 22.07.2004 West Bengal 00:29:18.310
3 366 Avneesh Rana 17-12-2005 Uttrakhand 00:30:13.116

1 169 Karen Marshall 10.09.2005 Karnataka 00:28:46.191
2 214 Agxa Ann Thomas 26.07.2004 Kerala 00:28:52.884
3 170 Pavitra Kurtakoti 03.05.2005 Karnataka 00:29:31.413

1 1 Kamlesh Rana 15.04.1996
Army Adventure 
wing

01:06:42.462

2 112 Shiven 26.06.1997
Himachal 
Pradesh

01:07:29.840

3 2 Prakash Thapa Magar 09.01.1993
Army Adventure 
wing

01:09:20.973

1 248 PRANITA SOMAN 25.10.2000 Maharashtra 00:51::46.165
2 177 Joysna Narzay 20.09.1988 Karnataka 00:56:39.302
3 249 PRIYANKA KARANDE 09.07.1998 Maharashtra 00:57:06.148

1 248 Pranita Soman 25.10.2000 Maharashtra 01:10:29.619
2 117 Joysna Narzary 20.09.1988 Karnataka 01:14:57.914
3 249 Priyanka Karande 09.07.1988 Maharashtra 01:17:30.557

227 Mr. Vitrhal Bhosle 12.9.1991
228 Mr. Bheem Rokaya 02.02.1994
248 Ms. PRANITA SOMAN 25-10-2000

249
Ms. PRIYANKA 
KARANDE

09-07-1998

159 Mr. Vyashakh K.V 09.06.2000
160 Mr K. Kirankumar Raju 31.03.1986
177 Ms. Joysna Narzay 20.09.1988
178 Ms. Daneshwari Payannavar 29.05.2001
355 Mr. Ramesh Bharti 03.03.1990
357 Ms. Priyanka Mehta 22.09.1999
358 Ms. Aastha Bisht 13.10.2000
360 Mr. Arjun Rathore 12.06.1999

1 155 Adonis.K. Tangpu 20.05.2002 Karnataka 00:53:07.056
2 157 Harshit K.J 17.05.2002 Karnataka 00:56:52.834
3 31 Madhv Dutta 18.10.2003 Chandigarh 00:59:28.009

1 173 Star Narzary 01.01.2003 Karnataka 01:24:06.888
2 174 Akshata Biradar 08.07.2004 Karnataka 01:25:51.754
3 209 Binila Mol Gibi 27.07.2003 Kerala 01:29:22.460

1 01:05:01.223

18.4 Km Mix Team 
Relay - Elite 2 01:06:43.096

3 01:13:06.689
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 17th Sr. Jr. Sub Junior National Mountain Bike Championships
19th to 21st  Feb. 2021, Gadag, Karnataka

Organised by:- Karnataka Amateur Cycling Association

1 112 Shiven 26.06.1997
Himachal 
Pradesh

01:22:24.206

2 1 Kamlesh Rana 15.04.1996
Army Adventure 
wing

01:22:50.390

3 354 Rajat Pandey 15-12-1999 Uttrakhand 01:23:18.110

155 Mr.Adonis.K. Tangpu 20.05.2002
157 Mr. Harshit K.J 17.05.2002
173 Ms. Star Narzary 01.01.2003
174 Ms. Akshata Biradar 08.07.2004
190 Nibin Baby 17.12.2002
191 Kiran Kannan 07.12.2002
209 Binila Mol Gibi 27.07.2003
214 Agxa Ann Thomas 26.07.2004
235 Jateen Joshi 27.03.2003
238 Sangram Gulve 23.08.2002
252 NISHAKUMARI YADAV 07-02-2004
253 MANVI PATIL 03-02-2002

1 399 Goutam Taode 15.07.1991 Maharashtra 00:00:44.646

2 106 Sammander Thakur 13.06.2005
Himachal 
Pradesh

00:00:44.804

3 53 Virendra Mali 02.09.2002 DH Rider 00:00:45.299

27.4 Km XCO- Men 
Elite

Down Hill- Men Elite

Karnataka

Kerala

01:07:45.641

01:09:35.608

01:20:10.068
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